HARTING Ethernet cabling — RJ45 cords, 8-wire

Identification

HARTING RJ Industrial®
patch cable, 8-wire,
Cat. 5/Cat. 5e, overmoulded

Length 0.2m
0.3m
0.4m
0.5m
0.6 m
0.7m
0.8 m
09m
1.0m
1.5m
20m
25m
3.0m
40m
50m
6.0 m
7.0m
7.5m
8.0m
9.0 m

10.0 m
15.0 m
200m

Part number

Yellow

0947 474 7001
0947 474 7002
0947 474 7003
09 47 474 7004
09 47 474 7005
0947 474 7006
0947 474 7007
0947 474 7008
0947 474 7009
0947 4747010
0947 474 7011
09474747012
0947 4747013
0947 4747014
0947 4747015
0947 4747016
0947 474 7017
09474747018
0947 4747019
0947 474 7020
0947 474 7021
0947 474 7022
0947 474 7023

Drawing

Dimensions in mm

HARTING RJ Industrial®
colour clips

for HARTING RJ Industrial®
connectors
package with 10 pieces

Colour: Grey
Yellow

Orange

Red

Blue

Green

Black

09 45 870 0002
09 45 870 0003
09 45 870 0006
09 45 870 0007
09 45 870 0008
09 45 870 0009
09 45 870 0011

Other cable lengths on request

RJ45 cords
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